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Kanji Oyam a36
USOTC

5.200 5.800 5.0005.2005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 6.950 8.4508.2007.9508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 14.300 13.450 14.35013.400 13.45012.750 81.700
Place: 1 8T 4T 4* 18T 4 1 

1 

Cam eron Bock32
Univ  Michigan

5.200 5.900 5.4004.9005.6005.700Diff:
Exec: 8.450 7.850 7.7008.5008.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.900 13.600 13.65013.400 13.10013.750 81.400
Place: 6 5 3T 14* 8 11T 2 

2 

R iley Loos66
Technique

5.200 4.700 4.6004.5005.3005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.400 8.7008.5008.2007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.450 13.500 14.40013.000 13.30013.100 80.750
Place: 10T 6 8 2* 13 5 3 

3 

M att W enske34
Univ  of  Oklahoma

5.200 5.300 4.8005.2004.2005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.600 8.3507.5007.5008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 14.050 11.700 14.35012.700 13.15013.900 79.850
Place: 3 22 11 5* 7 8T 4 

4 

T im othy W ang8
USOTC

5.200 5.600 5.3005.2005.6005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.050 7.8508.0006.4007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 12.000 14.70013.200 13.15013.650 79.400
Place: 14 21 5 1 9 9T 5 

5 

Adr ian De  Los Ange les48
USOTC

5.200 5.800 5.4004.5004.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 7.8007.6507.9007.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
F ina l: 12.850 12.800 14.10012.150 13.20014.200 79.300
Place: 13 13 19 7T 3 7T 6 

6 

Gage  Dyer37
Univ  of  Oklahoma

5.200 5.000 5.2004.2004.7005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.050 7.9008.3007.5008.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 14.200 12.200 14.15012.500 13.10013.050 79.200
Place: 2 18 13T 6 14 10T 7 

7 

Evan Davis60
Univ  Iowa

4.800 4.800 4.6004.1004.4005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.000 8.9508.4508.6008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.450 13.000 13.65012.550 13.55012.800 79.000
Place: 9T 10 12 13T 16 3 8 

8 

Kiw an W atts11
Sun Dev il

5.200 5.500 5.1004.7005.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.600 7.2007.8008.1007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 13.200 13.35012.500 12.30014.100 77.900
Place: 17 9 14T 17 4 15 9 

9 

S tew art Brow n35
Univ  Iowa

5.200 4.700 3.7004.1003.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.500 8.4009.0007.9508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.400 11.150 14.10013.100 12.10012.200 76.050
Place: 11 24T 7 8T 22T 17T 10 

10 
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Brennan Pantaz is16
Penn State

5.200 4.900 4.2004.7004.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.650 8.2507.4007.1508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.750 11.150 14.00012.100 12.45012.550 76.000
Place: 7 25T 20 9 19 14 11 

11 

Paul Juda64
Buffa lo Grove

4.800 5.500 5.1005.3005.5005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 5.850 8.1007.1005.1508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.950 10.650 13.95012.400 13.20011.350 75.500
Place: 5 29 16 10 30 6T 12 

12 

M ike  F le tche r61
Univ  Illinois

5.200 5.200 4.9004.5004.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 5.800 8.0508.3007.2507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 12.050 12.150 14.40012.800 12.95011.000 75.350
Place: 18 20T 10 3* 31 12 13 

13 

M ax Andryushchenko38
Ohio State

4.800 5.200 4.9005.2004.3005.100Diff:
Exec: 7.650 6.950 7.3507.9505.8508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.450 10.150 12.45013.150 12.25012.150 73.600
Place: 8T 31 6 25T 23 16 14 

14 

Benjam in Bloom2
Univ  W ashington

4.000 3.800 4.8004.4004.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.000 5.9008.0508.3006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
F ina l: 11.400 12.700 13.00012.450 10.70011.800 72.050
Place: 22T 15 15 18 25 25 15 

15 

T roy M ende lson5
SoCa l United

5.200 3.900 3.8004.1003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.450 7.650 6.8507.7007.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.850 13.65011.800 10.65011.550 71.050
Place: 16 28 21T 15* 29 26 16 

16 

W illiam  Pearce19
SoCa l United

4.000 3.900 4.0002.8004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.300 7.4005.6508.1507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
F ina l: 11.600 12.650 12.5508.450 11.40012.200 68.850
Place: 20T 16 28T 23* 21* 23 17 

17 

M ichae l S ib ley1
Univ  W ashington

4.800 3.700 4.2004.7003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.750 8.150 5.8007.6507.1007.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 11.000 12.45012.350 10.00011.850 68.650
Place: 24 26 17 24T 24 29 18 

18 

Ryan Curran15
CTC

4.000 3.600 3.5003.0003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.100 8.4007.5005.7007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 9.300 12.80010.500 11.90011.700 68.000
Place: 19 33 24 20 27T 20 19 

19 

Dim itr i Gordillo  Casta llanos10
SoCa l United

4.000 3.500 2.6003.7003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.200 7.8507.2506.8007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.400 12.40010.950 10.45011.700 67.500
Place: 21T 30 23 26 26T 28 20 

20 
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Ca lvin V a lr ie20
SoCa l United

4.000 3.900 3.7003.4004.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.300 5.9006.5508.0505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 9.400 12.150 12.5509.950 9.60012.200 65.850
Place: 26 19T 27 22* 20* 30 21 

21 

Jacob M oore59
Univ  Michigan

4.800 4.900 4.3000.0005.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.300 7.5500.0007.9508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 14.000 12.950 13.8000.000 11.85013.200 65.800
Place: 4 11 33* 11* 12 21 22 

22 

M itche ll M andozz i30
Univ  Iowa

4.800 4.500 5.0000.0003.6004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 7.1000.0005.8508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 9.450 13.8000.000 12.10013.500 61.750
Place: 12 32 35* 12* 10 18T 23 

23 

Joe l M ontgom ery6
Capita l Gym TX

4.000 3.900 3.3003.0003.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.350 5.100 7.2007.1505.7508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-4.000__.___
F ina l: 12.600 4.850 12.35010.150 10.5009.000 59.450
Place: 15 35 26 27 32 27 24 

24 

Donne ll W hittenburg29
USOTC

0.000 6.000 5.5006.1005.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.050 6.2508.2007.6500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 12.850 0.00014.300 11.75014.050 52.950
Place: 27* 12 1 28* 6T 22 25 

25 

David W ille tt84
High Point

0.000 4.400 3.8004.8005.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.450 8.2007.4507.7500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 12.750 0.00012.250 12.00012.850 49.850
Place: 31* 14 18 32* 15 19 26 

26 

S am  M ikulak22
USOTC

0.000 6.500 6.3000.0005.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.750 8.7000.0008.5500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 14.250 0.0000.000 15.00015.250 44.500
Place: 34* 3 32* 39* 1 1 27 

27 

S ean M e lton49
Ohio State

0.000 5.700 0.0005.9005.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.350 0.0006.9507.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 12.400 0.00012.850 0.00014.050 39.300
Place: 32* 17 9 33* 5T 34* 28 

28 

T yle r  S chaa l17
Universa l

5.200 0.000 0.0006.1000.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.450 0.000 0.0005.7000.0006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 0.000 13.65011.800 0.0000.000 36.300
Place: 25 36* 22T 16* 41* 41* 29 

29 

Cobey Pava21
Lakeshore

5.200 0.000 0.0004.2000.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.650 0.000 0.0006.2500.0006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 11.400 0.000 12.85010.450 0.0000.000 34.700
Place: 23T 37* 25 19 37* 36* 30 

30 
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T revor How ard14
Ohio State

0.000 6.200 5.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.500 8.6000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 13.60014.700 28.300
Place: 40* 41* 40* 40* 2 2 31 

31 

A lec Yoder7
Ohio State

0.000 4.900 0.0000.0005.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.850 0.0000.0008.3000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 13.900 0.0000.000 0.00012.750 26.650
Place: 36* 4 37* 36* 17T 37* 32 

32 

Luka  S isaur i18
CTC

4.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.650 0.000 0.0000.0008.0500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 13.450 12.6500.000 0.0000.000 26.100
Place: 39* 7T 39* 21 40* 40* 33 

33 

Br ian Knott13
Chelsea Piers

0.000 4.800 4.7000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.600 7.9500.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 12.65013.400 26.050
Place: 41* 40* 41* 41* 11 13 34 

34 

S ergio Fe rnandez12
TAG USA

0.000 4.100 4.2000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.500 6.6000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 10.80011.600 22.400
Place: 38* 39* 36* 38* 28 24 35 

35 

Jake  Hartung9
Nebraska School

0.000 0.000 0.0002.9004.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0005.5506.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 11.550 0.0008.450 0.0000.000 20.000
Place: 35* 23 29T 35* 38* 39* 36 

36 

Donothan Ba iley3
USOTC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.5000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 14.700 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.700
Place: 37* 1 38* 37* 39* 38* 37 

37 

M ichae l Pa radise25
Univ  Illinois

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.9000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.7000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 14.600 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.600
Place: 28* 2 30* 29* 33* 31* 38 

38 

M ichae l W ilne r46
UIC

0.000 0.000 0.0006.2000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0007.5500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.750 0.0000.000 13.750
Place: 33* 38* 2 34* 35* 35* 39 

39 

David Dortm und23
Pra irie

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0004.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.4500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 10.950 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 10.950
Place: 29* 27 31* 30* 34* 32* 40 

40 
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M ichae l S loa t39
Univ  W ashington

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0003.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.7000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.200
Place: 30* 34 34* 31* 36* 33* 41 

41 
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